2012

Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera 4dr HB Turbo
VIN: WPOAC2A70CL090675

Year:

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- Dual-note horn

- Emergency trunk release

- Child safety rear door locks

- LATCH child rear seat mounting
points

- 3-point seat belts -inc:
pretensioners, force limiters, height
adjustment

- Rollover detection system -inc: early
deployment of curtain airbags & seat
belt pretensioners

- Front/rear curtain airbags

- Integrated front/rear side airbags

- Dual front knee airbags

- Dual front advanced airbags
w/passenger sensor

- LED daytime driving lights

- Front/rear deformation zones

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- Full leather interior trim

- Alcantara roofliner

- Stowage nets in luggage
compartment side panels

- Storage compartment beneath
loadspace floor

- Storage pockets in back of front
seats

- Front footwell storage

- Front/rear door storage
compartments

- Large lockable & cooled glovebox

- (3) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Rear window defogger w/automatic-
off

- HomeLink garage door opener

- Overhead console w/LED reading
lights

- Porsche entry & drive -inc:
transmitter in key-fob w/integrated
ID for locking/unlocking by proximity
& remote engine start

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Pwr trunk release

- Pwr locks w/keyless entry

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming, one-touch

- Instrument cluster -inc: 4.8" color
display, gear indicator, service interval
indicator, ambient temp display,
warning indicators, electronic oil level
measurement w/map compensation

- Front/rear center console w/armrests
& storage compartments

- Variable door stop

- Brushed aluminum door entry guards

ENTERTAINMENT

- Integrated antenna system for audio
& navigation
- Bluetooth interface for mobile phone

EXTERIOR

+ Hood, doors & trunk lid in aluminum
- Front window water repellant
coating

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights

- Large black front air dam intakes

- Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof
w/tip open/close

- Tire sealing compound w/electric air
compressor

- Full underbody paneling

- Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- Dual-tube turbo stainless steel
tailpipes

- Electric parking brake

- Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors

- Multi-link LSA rear suspension
w/stabilizer bar

- Double wishbone front suspension

- All wheel drive

- Automatic start-stop engine function
-inc: deactivation button on center
console

- VarioCam Plus continuously variable
valve timing system

- 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung
(PDK) auto transmission -inc: manual
mode

- 4.8L DOHC DI 32-valve twin-
turbocharged V8 engine -inc: dry sump
lubrication, oil cooler

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
7-Speed A/T
Black
Black

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[A1A1] Black

[AC] Black, Full Leather Seat Trim
[823] Birch Anthracite Interior PKG
[P62] Sport PKG

[P67] Comfort Plus PKG

[351] Adaptive Air Suspension W/PDCC

[658] Servotronic PWR Assisted Steering
W /Variable Ratio

[XLF] Sport Exhaust System

[XRY] 20" Panamera Sport Wheels Painted In

Black

[CNZz] Exterior Color Painted Air Outlet Grilles

[CNG] Exterior Color Painted Rear Apron

[CNR] Exterior Color Painted Rear Diffuser
[CNL] Exterior Color Painted Mirror Lower Trim

[457] Lane Change Assist & Blind Spot
Detection

[XEX] Black Bi Xenon Headlights

[CGA] Exterior Color Painted Headlight Washer

Cover
[CwL] Painted Porsche Logo
[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer

[P81] 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Driver &

$136,700.00

$0

$0

$0
$8,330
$4,750
$0
$270

$2,950
$3,375

$675
$680
$510
$550
$850

$575
$295

$580
$650
$1,505

Front Passenger Bucket Seats W/Memory PKG

[835] 8 Way PWR Rear Adaptive Sport Seats
[XYW] Porsche Crest Embossed On Front/Rear

Headrests

$2,125
$570

[xXC] Hluminated Aluminum Door Entry Guards $1,100

[456] Adaptive Cruise Control

included

[576] 4 Zone Automatic Air Conditioning System $1,020

[861] PWR Rear Side Window Sunscreen
[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen

[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearview
Camera

Original Shipping Charge

$450
$340
$655

$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$170,480.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	PLAZA MOTORS INC


