Year: 2012 Make: Porsche

Model: Panamera 4dr HB Turbo VIN: WP0AC2A70CL090675

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 7-Speed A/T

Exterior: Black Interior: Black

SAFETY

- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · Dual-note horn
- · Emergency trunk release
- · Child safety rear door locks
- · LATCH child rear seat mounting points
- · 3-point seat belts -inc: pretensioners, force limiters, height adjustment
- Rollover detection system -inc: early deployment of curtain airbags & seat belt pretensioners
- · Front/rear curtain airbags
- · Integrated front/rear side airbags
- · Dual front knee airbags
- · Dual front advanced airbags w/passenger sensor
- · LED daytime driving lights
- · Front/rear deformation zones
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Full leather interior trim
- · Alcantara roofliner
- · Stowage nets in luggage compartment side panels
- · Storage compartment beneath loadspace floor
- · Storage pockets in back of front seats
- · Front footwell storage
- · Front/rear door storage compartments
- · Large lockable & cooled glovebox
- · (3) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Rear window defogger w/automatic-off
- · HomeLink garage door opener
- · Overhead console w/LED reading lights
- Porsche entry & drive -inc: transmitter in key-fob w/integrated ID for locking/unlocking by proximity & remote engine start

- · Pwr trunk release
- · Pwr locks w/keyless entry
- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming, one-touch
- · Instrument cluster -inc: 4.8" color display, gear indicator, service interval indicator, ambient temp display, warning indicators, electronic oil level measurement w/map compensation
- Front/rear center console w/armrests
 & storage compartments
- · Variable door stop
- · Brushed aluminum door entry guards

ENTERTAINMENT

- \cdot Integrated antenna system for audio & navigation
- · Bluetooth interface for mobile phone

EXTERIOR

- · Hood, doors & trunk lid in aluminum · Front window water repellant
- coating
- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights
- · Large black front air dam intakes · Pwr sunroof -inc: pwr sliding roof w/tip open/close
- Tire sealing compound w/electric air compressor
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Wheel anti-theft device

MECHANICAL

- · Dual-tube turbo stainless steel tailpipes
- · Electric parking brake
- · Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors
- · Multi-link LSA rear suspension w/stabilizer bar
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- \cdot All wheel drive
- · Automatic start-stop engine function -inc: deactivation button on center console
- · VarioCam Plus continuously variable valve timing system
- · 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) auto transmission -inc: manual mode
- · 4.8L DOHC DI 32-valve twinturbocharged V8 engine -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

CITY MPG

16



HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$136,700.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[A1A1] Black	\$0
[AC] Black, Full Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[823] Birch Anthracite Interior PKG	\$0
[P62] Sport PKG	\$8,330
[P67] Comfort Plus PKG	\$4,750
[351] Adaptive Air Suspension W/PDCC	\$0
[658] Servotronic PWR Assisted Steering W/Variable Ratio	\$270
[XLF] Sport Exhaust System	\$2,950
[XRY] 20 <mark>" Panamera Sport Wheels Painted In</mark> Bl <mark>ac</mark> k	\$3,375
[CNZ] Exterior Color Painted Air Outlet Grilles	\$675
[CNG] Exterior Color Painted Rear Apron	\$680
[CNR] Exterior Color Painted Rear Diffuser	\$510
[CNL] Exterior Color Painted Mirror Lower Trim	\$550
[457] Lane Change Assist & Blind Spot Detection	\$850
[XEX] Black Bi Xenon Headlights	\$575
[CGA] Exterior Color Painted Headlight Washer Cover	\$295
[CWL] Painted Porsche Logo	\$580
[693] 6 Disc CD/DVD/MP3 Changer	\$650
[P81] 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Driver & Front Passenger Bucket Seats W/Memory PKG	\$1,505
[835] 8 Way PWR Rear Adaptive Sport Seats	\$2,125
[XYW] Porsche Crest Embossed On Front/Rear Headrests	\$570
[XXC] Illuminated Aluminum Door Entry Guards	\$1,100
[456] Adaptive Cruise Control	included
[576] 4 Zone Automatic Air Conditioning System	\$1,020
[861] PWR Rear Side Window Sunscreen	\$450
[862] PWR Rear Sunscreen	\$340
[638] Front/Rear Park Assist W/Rearview Camera	\$655
Original Shipping Charge	\$975
- J	\$170,480.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC